Paralelne i distribuirane arhitekture i jezici

Broj indeksa
E2 42/2022
E2 91/2022
E2 93/2022

E2 62/2022
E2 120/2022

E2 59/2022
E2 61/2022
E2 118/2022
E2 119/2022
E2 122/2022
E2 89/2022

E2 88/2022
E2 54/2022

E2 92/2022
E2 4/2022
E2 83/2022

Odbrana projekta - satnica

Prezime
Aleksi¢
Sabo Cibolja

Bogdanovi¢

Brkljag
Jovin
Kisi¢

Ljubovi¢
MariCic¢
Milovanovi¢
Nikoli¢
Pavkovi¢
Petrovic
Pinjuh
Popari¢
Poprzen

Blagic

Ime
Stefan
Andrea
Ognjen
Aleksandar
Vladimir
Mihajlo
Stefan
Branimir
Milovan
Marko
Nikolina
Marija
Filip
Sara
Bojan

Maja

Vreme

14:00
14:15

14:30

14:45
15:00

15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30

16:45
17:00

17:15
17:30
17:45

Utorak, 7. 2.2023, NTP-321



